
Date Event Location Distance Age Start Registration Organiser Marshalls Members Guests Notes

Sun 25 Jan 15 Off Road Duathlon TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC Colin Hidrio 8 Free £10 Mountain bike and XC shoes recommended

TBC Feb 15 Training Weekend TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC Nick Saunders TBC TBC TBC
Sun 22 Feb 15 Duathlon St Catherine's 5/22/3 15+ TBC TBC TBC 8 Free £10

Sun 22 Mar 15 Duathlon Durrell Wildlife Park 5/21/2.5 15+ TBC TBC Sarah Nibbs + 2 8 £5 £10

Sun 19 Apr 15 Duathlon Corbiere 10/40/5 and 5/20/2.5 17+,15+ TBC TBC TBC 8 Free £10

Sun 3 May 15 Aquathlon Aquasplash 400/5, 200/1.5, 100/1 All ages TBC TBC TBC 4 Free £10

Sun 10 May 15 Triathlon Rennes, France

Sun 14 Jun 15 Introductory Tri St Catherine's 250/6/1.6 11+ TBC TBC TBC 8 Free Free

Sun 14 Jun 15 Triathlon St Catherine's 750/22/5 15+ TBC TBC TBC 8 Free £10

Sun 28 Jun 15 IG Triathlon Jardin de la Mare

Sun 19 Jul 15 Triathlon Jardin de la Mare 1.5/40/10, 400/10/2.5 17+,15+ TBC TBC 3D + 4 TBC 50 £55, £30 £55, £30 See jersey-triathlon.com for details

Wed 22 Jul 15 Triathlon Relay St Catherine's 50/1/500+(250/6/1.6)x3 All ages TBC TBC TBC 8 Free £10

Thu 6 Aug 15 Aquathlon St Catherine's 750/4 15+ TBC TBC TBC 2 Free £10/£25

Sun 16 Aug 15 Triathlon Gorey 250x3/6x3/1.6x3 11+ TBC TBC TBC 8 Free £10

Thu 13 Aug 15 Aquathlon Ouisane 750/4 15+ TBC TBC TBC 2 Free £10/£25

Thu 20 Aug 15 Aquathlon West Park 750/4 15+ TBC TBC TBC 2 Free £10/£25

Thu 27 Aug 15 Aquathlon Greve de Lecq 750/4 15+ TBC TBC TBC 2 Free £10/£25

Sat/Sun 29/30 Aug 15 Triathlon Chantilly, France

Sun 6 Sep 15 Triathlon Guernsey 1.9/90/21.1

Sun 27 Sep 15 Triathlon Le Braye 750/20/5 15+ TBC TBC TBC 8 Free £10

Sun 11 Oct 15 Duathlon Queen's Valley 5/20/2.5 15+ TBC TBC TBC 8 Free £10
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